: 5 e
Bus Fare 28 g
Local - Hopper « Express « Commuter 3 e B ) i<
2 285 % oo 3
- 2 7 Og“di“de
e
Fare FULL  DISCOUNT' STUDENT? . g oot o
=
1-Ride Pass/casHATFAREBOX  $1.50 $0.75 | - § 9 o0
[ s iR
1-Ride Express Pass? $1.50 $0.75 | - B A g g
oW a
ey
1-Day Pass $4.00 $2.00 | - e — g
B
31-Day Pass $65.00 $30.00 $40.00 % \\\e“‘e%(;zr Go\de“@a\e
AN e}
Commuter One-WayPass $7.00 |  -—--— | - £ ) DY
] 004 el A
o%|\|822 8. et
FARE STRUCTURE NOTES '@i WL \
N
Children: Up to three children ages 4 and under ride free of charge < 1@? ol
when accompanied by a fare-paying adult. Fare for each additional ‘E’ 2o ot
. 5 "2 s
child costs $1.50. ga < S\ v
& 5 Qo L2008
Hopper Deviations: Free for ADA-certified passengers with an Access 88 ol ‘%‘3% Egg
Pass. Reservations required. To make a reservation for a deviation pick- 3 Y 8}000““@\\
up please call one to two days in advance: (209) 955-8420. = = o \
b 28e co
1. Discount Fare: Valid only for seniors (ages 60 and over), persons % 233 9 5 B >0
. TN X - e % 9O £c2 =3 = 232 €8
with disabilities, veterans, Medicare cardholders, and all other eligible S ) 8= 2\ \\ RS £ 3&
passengers with a valid Discount Fare Card (DFC). - o ‘é gz &) b z 3 o
€ S\ £ 3
2. Student Fare: Valid only for children ages 5-17 and college students 2'% oSt S \ %é u EE @
. . . = LU © SeS ha LEL
with valid ID. sl 2 5 41;55 552
S = Ee SOR AT
3. 1-Ride Express Pass: Sold only at Fare Vending Machines (FVM) IS ADE% 1 ize® §g ) =
and valid only on Express routes. S i 22 o 580 S5
B s, . S9ERE
§ 5 %y, sg\\z‘gsam & G8223
o o gx ’2 E () C o
< BE S ; c 2 otj
Tltle VI A :EAD 5T 1) =\ § %EE
] =, Sierra Eagl§ T
2 2 poot  SE. . o 8,§§ 9%
RTD is committed to ensuring that no persons are excluded G 2 ET“:@ ol gggg 58 o £&
from participation in, or denied the benefits of services on the S oo §§§§ urier §E§8\ AN grant
basis of race, color, or national origin as protected by Title VI E ! = = e B
~ - 3
of the Civil Rights Act of 1964, as amended. If you believe you kS i g géé ﬁ%E 5 §§ §
Lt 0cl =S =
have been discriminated against under Title VI, you may file a 8_ o2 2, %gggg 083 E 3] oEBny 8%
complaint via telephone, email, or written complaint to RTD. 5 §§ 85, gg = é EARA
N [EE£ 000 x a "
5 2 <
Email: comments@sjRTD.com é 38 ;§§+ \ . o 59°0
Phone: (209) 943-1111 = " g3
209 g B e B S 25 g
Mail: San Joaquin Regional Transit District (RTD) % < o punter iy g Co
Attn: Title VI Administrator S| 2% ’é B / s 8y \
Y| &8 < " g 8%,
PO Box 201010 = ) E‘%gﬁ 5 o gn.ﬁ
Stockton, CA 95201 Madison =5 o) 2
£L85 | &
> al O
Ifinformation is needed in another language, contact gagﬂ, Fler =N 0
. . . .. .. ene S— o5 oo 2
(209) 943-1111/ Si necesita informacién en otro idioma, B 258 gé 55 8" 53
- IS - . 3 E ] EQ 9
llame a (209) 943-1111 / UisrJ Sﬁla_sqifnﬁm B BISHIM 2ﬂ§3§ gg% =
) s ° PR < (5]
mmmm@pﬂnﬁ;m SI1A ¢ 811 (Mo8) e&mM-9999 / Ed\sof‘é( i
:; = N o N v Bgake
IR EHAE S G R, IR (209) 943-1111/ Yog cov g <ocon %
ntaub ntawv xav tau ua lwm hom lus, hu rau (209) 943-1111/ i Yose' e ?‘6 =" -
) . . R . > - = = A X (] O®m
Kung kailangan ang impormasyon sa ibang wika, makipag- g aﬁ%% 3 \% 5 8 Soca
~ ;e A A . ¥ =\ o o< & [ %
ugnayansa (209) 943-1111 / Néu quy vi can thong tin ban 5%0%
gnayansa (209) quy vi 9 9 AL oen® 2228 {

mot ngon nglt khac, vuilong goi so, (209) 943-1111. Route-047-2019)UL28

* Bus goes out of service

O Stop

‘ Transfer Point

Express

Midtown Corridor

Effective:
July 28,2019

To Worknet/DMV

Franklin H.S.
DTC
Worknet/DMV

To Franklin High School
Worknet/DMV

DTC
Franklin H.S.

SAN JOAQUIN

(209) 943-1111 | sjRTD.com
fEER A > Jin

Information herein is subject to change without notice.



[ ]
Express 47 1o pmv WEEKDAY To Franklin High School Express Plannlng
Westbound EFFECTIVE: 07.28.19 Eastbound =
_ L s i a trip?
g @ = s § S g @ = 1 “ Use the foll
= < == == © T se the following services:
B §. B e £ & L. =EE c£8 £ g B E. %= °
EEE Eg =8 g8 = S 22 T¢E£E SEE = S s =8 E£8 gEE
SgC g2 ©ws £ = = v S E8=2 es2 ¢ = == e g= 532
I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I Trip Planner
5:40A 543A  5:46A 5:47A 5:52A 6:03A  6:05A 6:08A 6:09A  6:14A 6:24A 6:27A 6300  6:32A 6:36A
5:55A 5:58A 6:01A 6:02A 6:07A 6:15A 6:17A 6:20A 6:22A 6:27A 6:35A 6:38A 6:41A 6:43A 6:47A ] :::::;{::;*’i:;;mnmrk
6:10A 613A 616A  6:17A 6:22A 6:30A  632A 6:35A 6:38A  6:44A 6:56A 6:59A 700 7:04A 7:08A E——
6:23A 6:26  6:29A 6:30A 6:35A 6478 6:49A 6:52A 6530 6:58A 7:05A 7:08A 71MA 7:13A 7:17A by
6:43A 6:46A 6:49A 6:50A 6:55A 7014 7:03A 7:07A 7088 7:14A 7:26A 7:29A 7320 7:34A 7:38A
6:49A 6:53A  6:56A 6:57A 7:02A 7140 7:16A 7:20A 7T0A  7:28A 7417 7:44A 747A  T:49A 7:53A
7:10A 7148 T7:18A 7:19A 7:24A 7304 732A 7:36A 7374 7:43A 7:56A 7:59A 8:02A  8:04A 8:08A
7:25A 7:29A 7:33A 7:34A 7:39A 7:45A T:ATA 7:51A 7:52A 7:58A 8:11A 8:14A 8:17A 8:19A 8:23A .
7:40A 7448 T:48A 7:49A 7:54A 8:00A  8:02A 8:06A 8074  813A 8:26A 8:29A 8324 8:34A 8:38A Tr|p Planner
7:55A 7590 803A  8:04A 8:09A 8150 &17A 8:21A 82A  8:28A 8:41A 8:44A 847A  8:49A 8:53A
T 14 18 19 24 30 32 36 - 37 43 56 59 02 04 08 Already on the RTD website?
EVERY \ 5 29 33 34 39 45 47 51 E‘fg" 5 58 1 14 a7 19 23 Access the Trip Planner on the
15 ) 4 44 48 49 54 00 02 06 w07 13 26 29 3 34 38 Zﬁfﬂfﬁiii‘a’iy"ﬁfﬁZf;ﬂﬁf’fé et
. :55 :59 :03 :04 :09 15 17 21 L 22 128 41 44 47 49 53 Most popular destinations
5:55P 5:50P  6:03P  6:04P 6:09P 6:12P  6:14P 6:18P 5:37P  5:43P 5:56P 5:59P 6:02P  6:04P 6:08P are already preloaded as a
T 6:0P  6:02P  6:18P  6:19P 624 6:33P  6:35P  6:39P ONTLs:52p 5:58P 6:11P 6:14P 617P  6:19P 6:23P * convenience—just enter your
6:39P  643P  647P  648P  6:53P  6:54P  6:56P  7:00P * 6:07P  6:13P 6:26P 6:29P 6:32P  6:34P 6:38P Cepaiticiimelanclyit bt
6:19P  625p -  EEEN .. EEEER L *
ighli i i . Thi i i int. 6:40P  6:46P 6:48P 6:51P 6:54P  6:56P 7:00P *
Highlighted stops show estimated departure times only. This stop is not a time point RTD BUS Passes

Passengers should plan to arrive at a stop 5 minutes ahead of the estimated departure time.

WEEKEND To Franklin High

On Your Phone

Westbound EFFECTIVE: 07.28.19 . Eastbound
2 o © g % g % o - | = Get the Token Transit App
T o = = < | 1 & [ = = < = - @ T _

1S5 S« § o E & »x EE£2 EEE E & Je £ S o I B

geEE E3 =8 g S = S 22 e8£= eE= = S o9 =8 Eg gE=

s53= g2 BS S .S = = 9§ E£S= ESS B = = 25 9= 535 Text “TOKEN”

Eo & &a == a a =8 === S== B a == Sa = o

to 41411 fora
LO0—C0C0—0—0—0—0—C0——0— —{(O—0—0—0— O 0—C0C0—0O— o

8:14A 8:17A 8:20A 8:21A 8:26A 8324 8:34A 8:38A 8:42A 8:48A 9:03A 9:06A 9:09A 9:11A 9:15A
8:46A 8:49A 8:52A 8:53A 8:58A 9:04A 9:06A 9:10A 9:14A 9:20A 9:33A 9:36A 9:39A 9:41A 9:45A
9:16A 9:19A 9:22A 9:23A 9288 934A  9:36A 9:40A 9:44A 9:50A 10:03A 10:06A 10:004  10:11A 10:15A
9:46A 9:49A 9:52A 9:53A 9:58A  10:04A  10:06A  10:10A 10:14A  10:20A 10:33A 10:36A 10:39A  10:41A 10:45A /f\\

10:16A  10:19A  10:22A 10:23A 10:284  10:34A  10:36A  10:40A 10:44A  10:50A 11:03A 11:06A 11:00A  11:11A 11:15A L text
10:46A  10:49A  10:52A 10:53A 10:58A  11:04A  11:06A  11:10A T:14A 11:20A 11:33A 11:36A 1394 11:41A 11:45A

168 11:19A  11:22A 11:23A 1M:28A  1134A  11:36A  11:40A 11:44A  11:50A 12:03P 12:06P 12:09P  12:11P 12:15P B U s
1468 11:49A 11527 11:53A 11:58A  12:04P  12:06P  12:10P 12:14P  12:20P  12:33P 12:36P 12:39P  12:41P 12:45P

12:16P  12:19P  12:22P 12:23P 12:28P  12:34P  12:36P  12:40P 12:49P  12:55P 1:08P 1:11P 1:14P 1:16P 1:20P ECEURINXIBUS)
1251P  12:54P  12:57P 12:58P 1:03F  1:09P  T:11P 1:15P 1:19P 1:25P 1:38P 1:41P 1:44P  1:46P 1:50P @ Find yourstop code on
1:21P 1:24P 1:27P 1:28P 1:33P 1:39P 1:41P 1:45P 1:49P 1:55P 2:08P 2:11P 2:14P 2:16P 2:20P the top-right corner of
1:51P 1:54P 1:57P 1:58P 2:03P  2:09P  2:11P  2:15P 2:19P 2:25P 2:38P 2:41P 2:44P  2:46P 2:50P the bus stop sign.
2:21P 2:24P 2:27P 2:28P 2:33P  2:39P 241 2:45P 2:49P 2:55P 3:08P 3:11P 3:14P  3:16P 3:20P @ Text the stop code
2:51P 2:54P 2:57P 2:58P 3:03P  3:09P  3:11P  3:15P 3:19P 3:25P 3:38P 3:41P 3:44P  3:46P 3:50P to (209) 222-3595.
3:21P 3:24P 3:27P 3:28P 3:33P  3:39P  3:41P  3:45P 3:54P 4:00P 4:13p 4:16P 419P  4:21P 4:25P

3:56P  3:59P  4:02P 4:03P 408P  414P  416P  4:20P 424P  4:30P 4:43P 4:46P 4:49P  4:51P 4:55P @ Getnextscheduled
4:26P 4:29P 4:32P 4:33p 4:38P  4:44P  4:46P  4:50P 4:54P 5:00P 5:13P 5:16P 5:19P  5:21P 5:25P fm‘fft’fﬂ’;“r::;;”;ehsoms)
4:56P 4:59P 5:02P 5:03P 5:08P  5:14P  5:16P  5:20P 5:24pP 5:30P 5:43P 5:46P 5:49P  5:51P 5:55P :
5:26P 5:29P 5:32P 5:33p 5:38P  5:44P  5:46P  5:50P 5:54P 6:00P 6:13P 6:16P 6:19P  6:21P 6:25P *

5:56P 5:59P 6:02P 6:03P 6:08P  6:14P  6:16P 6:20P 6:21P 6:27P e e e e e *  *Bus goes out of service



